52 WEEK MONEY CHALLENGE

WEEK DEPOSIT  BALANCE WEEK DEPOSIT  BALANCE WEEK  DEPOSIT BALANCE
01 $.00  $1.00 18 $1800  $171.00 035 $3500 $630.00
02 $200 $3.00 19 $1900  $190.00 03 $36.00 $666.00

03 $300 9600

[

20 $2000  $210.00 37 $3700  $703.00

04 $400  $10.00 21 $200  $231.00 38 $3800  $741.00
05 $500  $15.00 2 $2200  $253.00 39 $3900  $780.00
O6 $600 $21.00 23 $2300 $276.00 40  $4000  $820.00
07 $700 $28.00 2% $2400  $300.00 4 $4100  $861.00
08 $800 $36.00 25  $2500  $325.00 42 $4200  $903.00
09 $900 $4500 26 $2600  $351.00 43 $4300  $946.00

010 $000 $55.00

amn  $100  $66.00
012 $200 $7800
013 $1300 $91.00

0% $1400 $105.00
015 $1500  $120.00
016 $1600 $136.00
017 $1700  $153.00

27 $2700  $378.00
28 $2800  $406.00
29 $2900  $435.00
30 $30.00  $465.00
31 $3100  $496.00
32 $3200  $528.00
33 $3300  $561.00
34 $3400  $595.00

44 $4400  $990.00
45 $4500  $1035.00
46 $4600  $1081.00
47 $4700  $1128.00
48  $4800  $1176.00
49 $4900  $1225.00
50 $5000  $1275.00
51 $5100  $1326.00
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52 $5200  $1378.00




